Proces-verbal d'examen

Examen: Al Session: 202312T (Etranger) Centre: 216001 - Tunis - IF

Territoire/pays: TUNISIE
n°candidat né-e le décision
216001617263 05 juin 1995 Admis-e
216001617261 23 avril 1988 Admis-e

22 janvier 1996 Admis-e

216001617262



Proces-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: TUNISIE

n°candidat
216001617441
216001617442
216001617443
216001617444
216001617270
216001617445
216001617446
216001617447
216001617273
216001617448
216001617449
216001617271
216001617450
216001617268
216001617451
216001617452
216001617453
216001617454
216001617267
216001617264
216001617455
216001617456
216001617457
216001617265
216001617458
216001617269
216001617459
216001617272

Examen: Bl

né-e le

25 janvier 1983

01 janvier 1982

12 aolt 1985

01 janvier 1982

07 juin 1987

06 octobre 1981
27 décembre 1989
11 juin 1977

21 septembre 1976
01 juillet 1977

09 mars 1986

03 octobre 1987
20 avril 1991

10 février 1992

12 avril 1989

08 octobre 1990
06 mars 1991

28 juin 1997

18 juillet 1977

12 juillet 1986

25 mai 1985

20 janvier 1992

15 aolt 1986

03 juillet 1988

24 juillet 1998

07 novembre 1987
27 mai 1977

08 avril 1980

Session: 202312T (Etranger) Centre: 216001 - Tunis - IF

décision
Non admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Eliminé(e)
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e



Proces-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: TUNISIE

n°candidat
216001617288
216001617289
216001617291
216001617292
216001617411
216001617293
216001617406
216001617382
216001617412
216001617413
216001617294
216001617401
216001617374
216001617398
216001617295
216001013051
216001617399
216001617414
216001617296
216001617297
216001617298
216001014083
216001617396
216001617301
216001617303
216001617302
216001617304
216001617384
216001617305
216001617306
216001617307
216001617461
216001617375
216001617400
216001617308
216001617309
216001617371
216001617135
216001617311
216001617312
216001617313
216001617416
216001617386
216001617376
216001617314
216001617393

Examen: B2 Session: 202312T (Etranger) Centre: 216001 - Tunis - IF
né-e le décision
21 mai 2007 Admis-e
27 septembre 2001 Admis-e
08 mai 2004 Admis-e
22 juin 1996 Admis-e
24 juin 1979 Admis-e
13 octobre 2000 Admis-e
14 ao(t 1984 Admis-e
04 mai 1987 Admis-e
14 octobre 1981 Admis-e
11 novembre 1997 Admis-e
15 novembre 1997 Admis-e
27 septembre 1988 Admis-e
01 mars 1985 Admis-e
01 octobre 1988 Admis-e
03 juin 2000 Admis-e
13 juin 2000 Admis-e
09 juin 1987 Admis-e
08 janvier 1993 Admis-e
29 octobre 1996 Admis-e
22 mai 1989 Admis-e
07 mai 2002 Admis-e
20 mai 2002 Admis-e
15 novembre 1987 Admis-e
11 mai 1997 Eliminé(e)
30 juillet 2004 Admis-e
20 octobre 2006 Admis-e
01 ao(t 2000 Admis-e
12 aolt 1986 Admis-e
12 février 1997 Admis-e
15 aolt 2002 Admis-e
26 octobre 1999 Admis-e
01 ao(it 1988 Admis-e
25 mai 1992 Admis-e
15 octobre 1989 Eliminé(e)
24 janvier 2001 Admis-e
03 juillet 2003 Admis-e
26 avril 1967 Admis-e
21 juillet 1980 Admis-e
16 décembre 2001 Admis-e
03 juin 2005 Admis-e
14 mars 2005 Admis-e
02 septembre 1988 Admis-e
25 octobre 1987 Admis-e
14 janvier 1980 Admis-e
29 juillet 1999 Admis-e
21 mars 1987 Admis-e



n°candidat
216001617408
216001617381
216001617377
216001615457
216013217039
974000005262
216001617315
216001617397
216001617417
216001617316
216001617403
216001617392
216001617317
216001617372
216001617419
216001617318
216001617319
216001617320
216001617321
216001617407
216001617008
216013218002
216001617378
216001617421
216001617389
216001617324
216001617422
216001617325
216001617423
216001617460
033059019405
216001617424
216001617390
216001617425
216001617326
216001617394
216001617388
216001617404
216001617327
216001617328
216001617329
216001617331
216001617332
216001617426
216001616406
216001617385
216001616411
216001617383
216001617402
216001617334
216001617323
216001617380
216001617335

né-e le

10 mars 1986

08 juin 1988

30 septembre 1977
16 novembre 1987
17 février 2005

28 aolt 2004

30 octobre 2023
01 janvier 1987

01 janvier 1982

02 novembre 2000
21 janvier 1988

14 juin 1977

25 décembre 1960
28 avril 1984

16 avril 1989

18 avril 2000

27 novembre 2005
30 novembre 1999
30 novembre 1999
16 février 1987

27 mai 1993

13 novembre 2002
20 mai 1976

11 juin 1975

07 juin 1988

10 novembre 2005
05 janvier 1990

10 janvier 2007

28 juillet 1981
inconnue

10 octobre 2003
14 avril 1968

09 décembre 1983
24 janvier 1991

25 mars 1999

18 juillet 1986

20 juin 1980

18 novembre 1987
06 juin 2002

06 novembre 2000
09 mars 2001

29 octobre 2000
01 septembre 2001
24 février 1990

24 février 2000

05 septembre 1987
16 mai 1997

03 mai 1987

15 janvier 1985

22 juin 2001

26 janvier 1997

07 décembre 1988
01 janvier 1999

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e



n°candidat
216001617336
216012216406
216001617409
216001617337
216001617391
216001617338
216001617339
216001617395
216001617427
216001617410
216001617340
216014216588
216001617341
216001617365
034091009961
216001617405
216001617342
216001617343
216001617387

né-e le

30 mars 2005

15 mai 2001

24 novembre 1988
01 janvier 1988

26 aolt 1988

06 mai 1994

25 juillet 2005

27 février 1988

06 juillet 1976

20 novembre 1987
15 janvier 1998

14 mai 2008

09 janvier 2001

03 juillet 1996

26 mars 1998

05 mai 1988

22 juillet 2001

08 janvier 2005

25 septembre 1988

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e



Proces-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: TUNISIE

n°candidat
216001617344
216001617366
216001617433
216001617434
216001617345
216001617346
216001617347
216001617348
216001617431
216001617429
216001617350
216001617349
216001617367
216001617439
216001617351
216001617437
216001617430
216001617352
216001617435
216012217116
216001617368
216001617436
216001617438
216001014764
216001617373
216001617428
216001008003
216001617353
216012217259
216001617354
216001617432
216001617355
216001617356
216001617440
216001617357
216001617358
216001617359
216001617360
216001617361
216001617362
216001617363
216001617364

Examen: C1

né-e le

15 juillet 1996

02 ao(t 1986

14 octobre 1988
26 avril 1989

13 janvier 1992

29 janvier 2007

13 novembre 2005
21 avril 2003

30 juin 1987

08 février 1989

16 décembre 1987
15 septembre 2006
19 janvier 1987

01 novembre 1987
03 février 2001

13 aolt 1988

05 mars 1987

30 octobre 2005
04 ao(t 1981

09 mai 2005

23 mars 2005

03 janvier 1988
04 septembre 1988
24 mai 1994

30 décembre 1985
19 décembre 1988
13 mars 1970

15 janvier 1989

10 mars 2004

02 mai 2005

07 mars 1989

12 mai 1997

05 ao(it 2005

02 juillet 1982

05 avril 2006

08 ao(t 1999

20 juin 2003

07 janvier 2005

15 février 2002

01 septembre 1976
07 juin 1998

22 septembre 1997

Session: 202312T (Etranger) Centre: 216001 - Tunis - IF

décision
Admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e



Proces-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: TUNISIE

n°candidat
216001617275
216001617274
216001015299
216001617276
216001617277
216001617278
216001617279
216001617280
216001617282
216031010001
216001007560
216001617283
216001617284
082002026373
216001617286
216001617287

Examen: C2 Session: 202312T (Etranger) Centre: 216001 - Tunis - IF
né-e le décision
22 juin 2001 Admis-e
01 ao(t 2006 Admis-e
29 mai 1993 Admis-e
23 mai 1986 Admis-e
24 mai 1986 Admis-e
13 juillet 2004 Admis-e
31 aolt 1978 Admis-e
29 avril 1981 Admis-e
11 mai 1984 Admis-e
07 juillet 1992 Non admis-e
30 aolt 1996 Admis-e
30 janvier 2002 Admis-e
09 février 1994 Admis-e
04 juillet 1994 Admis-e
30 juillet 2000 Admis-e

01 décembre 1986 Admis-e
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